Quick
Reference Guide
2026
2    Phoenix Contact
Phoenix Contact    9
P
ow
er R
eliability
Redundancy
Passive Redundancy modules: choose from QUINT, TRIO, UNO, or STEP POWER Diodes for
easy decoupling. Rugged and reliable DIODE technology from 5 to 48V DC.
Nominal Input-Output
Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Description OVP Limit Order #
1 Phase / 230V AC 24 V DC
10A QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/10/+ <30 V DC 2904616
20A QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/20/+ <30 V DC 2904617
40A  QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/40/+ <30 V DC 2904618
24 V DC 24 V DC 20A  QUINT4-PS/24DC/24DC/20/SC/+ <30 V DC 1046881
QUINT POWER Plus with inbuilt Active redundancy
Fully-monitored single channel MOSFET technology built into the QUINT4 Power Supply - as well as double over-voltage protection
(OVP), protective coating, Ex-rated and SIL3 rated and extreme temperature range.
Nominal Input-Output
Voltage
Input
Current Output Current Description Order #
12-24 V DC 2 x 20A 2 x 20A (Redundancy)
1 x 40A (Increased Power) QUINT4-DIODE/12-24DC/2X20/1X40 2907719
48 V DC 2 x 20A 2 x 20A (Redundancy)
1 x 40A (Increased Power) QUINT4-DIODE/48DC/2X20/1X40 2907720
12-24 V DC 2 x 20A 2 x 20A (Redundancy)
1 x 40A (Increased Power) TRIO2-DIODE/12-24DC/2X20/1X40 2907379
12-24 V DC 2 x 10A 2 x 10A (Redundancy)
1 x 20A (Increased Power) TRIO2-DIODE/12-24DC/2X10/1X20 2907380